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•	 Developed	specifically		
for	the	EASYCHEM	analyzers	

•	 A	full	range	of	reagents		
for	Environmental	analysis	

•	 Complete	range	adapted		
to	all	parameters

•	 Save	time	

•	 Save	money	

•	 Simple	

•	 Ready	to	use

EASYCHEM	TOX

technIcAl SPecIFIcAtIonSReADy to uSe ReAgentS

the AMS SySteA DIScRete AnAlyzeRS RAnge
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We	have	created	Selection, a full range biological 
assay and reagents dedicated to easychem discrete 
analyzers. 

Developed, tested and validated by our application 
laboratory, they will guarantee a perfect stability and 
reproducibility of your analyses. 

easy to use, they are supplied liquid or lyophilized, in 
specific bottles directly positionable easychem. 

thus, this ready solution greatly simplifies the preparation of your analysis, facilitates 
the use and storage of reagents. It also secures yours analyzes with reagents adapted 
to your application and your instrument.

chiller for external water recirculation

Smartchem	140
up to 140 tests/hour

Smartchem	200
up to 200 tests/hour

Smartchem	170
up to 170 tests/hour

Easychem	300
up to 300 tests/hour

www.ams-systea.com

AMS France
10 avenue charles de gaulle

95740 Frepillon
FRAnce

tel. : (+33) 134 18 71 10
Fax : (+33) 139 60 72 39

ReAgentS FoR eASycheM tox

Easychem	TOX		
(30-min	acute	toxicity)
up to 45 tests/hour

 Rehydration buffer 

 Reagent A (bacteria) 

 Acute test buffer 

 Control Zn (II) 

 Control DCP 

 Control Cr (VI)

NEW:	
You	can	order	consumables	and	accessories	

on our new webshop: www.webshop.ams-systea.com
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基于发光细菌的最先进的直读式全自动毒性分析仪



TOX

the easychem tox operating software runs under Windows 
xP or Windows Vista. Its bright graphical user interface 
simplifies routine work and offers the operator a concise 
guide through the operating functions.

SAMPle loADIng
•	 4 universal, separate racks for continuous loading of samples, 

calibrators and controls

cuVette QuAlIty ASSuRAnce SySteM: 
elIMInAte cARRyoVeR DuRIng AnAlySIS
•	 Automated cleaning eliminates carryover in the cuvette

•	 optical integrity of each cuvette quantitatively verified before 
each use

•	 Provides an infinite number of reaction vessels for analysis

•	 economical: long lasting cuvettes

•	 environmentally friendly: Minimize hazardous waste and solid 
wastes

•	 no operator intervention required! 

coMPuteR contRolleD MIcRo PIPettoR 
•	 Accurate and precise dispensing of all liquids

•	 Automatic probe washing between each sampling cycle

•	 Microlitre reagent and sample consumption

•	 liquid level sensor provides warnings for low reagent  
and sample levels 

EASYCHEM	TOX

Control	analysis

4	universal	racks	for	cups	and	
primary	tubes

Long-life	cuvettes	with	integrated	
Cuvette	Quality	Assurance	System

On-board	reagents	(up	to	40	reagents)

Micro	pipettor-dilutor Washing	station	Smartwash Sample	analysis

MonItoR ScReen
•	 Real-time presentation of sample and 

reagent status
•	 Dynamic monitoring of test execution
•	 Analyzer temperature control, StARt, StoP,  

and PAuSe functions

MethoDology PRogRAMMIng
•	 All method parameters are completely 

user programmable
•	 All settings are user programmable
•	 user defined instrument factors
•	 user selectable dilution ratio
•	 user selectable samples re-run option
•	 tests calculation models are user 

selectable

gRAPh ScReen
•	 Display of test reaction curves
•	 Display of positive controls

DIAgnoStIc SoFtWARe
•	 each instrument part can be singularly 

tested
•	 Remote diagnostic capability 

MoRe FeAtuReS
•	 Multilanguage files (user programmable)
•	 bi-directional communication compliant 

with lIMS standard
•	 traceability and lot management

uSeR FRIenDly 
SMARtStARt SoFtWARe

Fig.1.	Example	of	a	sample	analysis	
performed	at	four	different	dilutions	
(1/2,	1/4,	1/8,	1/20)

Fig.2.	Example	of	a	control	(2.2	ppm		
of	zinc)	analysis

luMInoMeteR
•	 high resolution, digital photon counter

•	 low dark current
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全自动、直读式、

用于常规毒性检测的高效间断分析仪

直读式间断分析仪的优势

o�每个反应都在独自的反应管中完成

o�直接在每个反应管中检测样品空白��

o�不需要流通池��

o�不需要等待基线稳定��

o�不需要手工更换反应模块��

o�试剂消耗量小

o�自动检测试剂量

o�样品可以预稀释或后稀释

o�自动准备加标回收

o�样品分析采用"批"模式

直读，更简单，更安全

EASYCHEM TOX采用真正的直接读数的测量系统，

配合可重复使用的高纯光学比色管，可以有效

地消除样品测量的系统误差

智能清洗系统 消除样品间的带过

o 使用液面传感系统可以更方便地清洁取样针，

取样针采用标准2mm 浸入深度

o 取样针每次吸入液体后自动清洁，防止液体

交叉污染和扩散

o 自动清洗取样针外部的污染物

o 清洗三步骤：先清洗取样针内部，然后清洗

清洁槽，最后清洗取样针外部�

EASYCHEM TOX 创新且独一无二的设计，结合当今

间断分析仪的最新技术，保证了仪器分析的精确

度和重现性

EASYCHEM TOX 是全球第一台采用比色管质量保证

体系的间断分析仪，使用对每个比色管进行质量

检测，除了自动分析外，EASYCHEM 300还提供全

自动系统质量检测控制。

EASYCHEM TOX 也是全球第一台采用专利技术的
基于高灵敏度光电倍增管的高速多任务直读发光

照度计的间断分析仪

互动式图形操作界面为使用者

提供一个非常友好的操作界面

选择方法，输入样品名称

根据界面提示，放入样品，试剂和标准

点击鼠标即可开始分析。分析程序：从

储备液

稀释工作标准到样品分析、比色管清洁

和系统质控，完全自动进行，不需要任

何其他操作。



TOX

easychem tox combines the latest technology in discrete 
analysis with an innovative, unique design that guarantees 
accurate and reproducible results.

easychem tox is the first discrete analyzer to utilize the 
cuvette Quality Assurance System, performing an  integrated 
Qc check of each cuvette prior to use. 

In addition to automated analysis, easychem tox offers 
automated system Quality control.

easychem tox is also the first discrete analyzer to utilize a 
patented, integrated direct reading luminometer based on 
high sensitivity photomultiplier designed for multitasking 
and high output rates.

InteRActIVe gRAPhIcAl “DAShboARD” 
PRoVIDeS A uSeR-FRIenDly InteRFAce:

Select MethoD(S) AnD tyPe In SAMPle IDS

FolloW the DAShboARD AnD PlAce 
the SAMPleS, ReAgentS, AnD Stock 
StAnDARD In the AutoSAMPleR

StARt AnAlySIS WIth A SIMPle clIck, All 
AnAlytIcAl PRoceDuReS FRoM WoRkIng 
StAnDARD DIlutIon to SAMPle AnAlySIS, 
cuVette WAShIng AnD SySteM Qc , ARe 
Fully AutoMAteD AnD Do not neeD 
Any  oPeRAtoR ActIon

DIRect ReAD:  
MoRe SIMPlIcIty & SecuRIty
easychem tox utilizes direct read luminometer 
utilizing a true discrete, direct read measurement 
system and reusable, high purity synthetic optical 
cuvette system eliminating compromised sample 
measurement.

SMARtWASh: elIMInAte cARRyoVeR 
DuRIng SAMPlIng
•	 level sensor makes probe washing easy, with  

a standard 2 mm immersion depth

•	 Probe cleaned after every liquid contact - prevents 
cross contamination and carryover

•	 Potential contaminants go the way they need to 
flow – out of the sample probe!

•	 three stage process: clean the inside of the probe, 
clean the washing well, then clean the outside  
of the probe 

EASYCHEM	TOX

Control	analysis

	

	 	 	 Sample	analysis

MonItoR ScReen
•	 Real-time presentation of sample and 

reagent status
•	 Dynamic monitoring of test execution
•	 Analyzer temperature control, StARt, StoP,  

and PAuSe functions

MethoDology PRogRAMMIng
•	 All method parameters are completely 

user programmable
•	 All settings are user programmable
•	 user defined instrument factors
•	 user selectable dilution ratio
•	 user selectable samples re-run option
•	 tests calculation models are user 

selectable

gRAPh ScReen
•	 Display of test reaction curves
•	 Display of positive controls

DIAgnoStIc SoFtWARe
•	 each instrument part can be singularly 

tested
•	 Remote diagnostic capability 

MoRe FeAtuReS
•	 Multilanguage files (user programmable)
•	 bi-directional communication compliant 

with lIMS standard
•	 traceability and lot management

Fig.1.	Example	of	a	sample	analysis	
performed	at	four	different	dilutions	
(1/2,	1/4,	1/8,	1/20)

Fig.2.	Example	of	a	control	(2.2	ppm		
of	zinc)	analysis

the ADVAntAgeS 
oF DIRect ReAD 
DIScRete AnAlySIS

•	 Each	reaction	takes	place	in	its	
own	optical	cuvette

•	 True	sample	blanking	performed	
directly	in	each	cuvette

•	 No	flow	cells

•	 No	baseline	stabilization

•	 No	manual	manifold	changeover

•	 No	excessive	reagent	consumption

•	 Automatic	reagent	check

•	 Pre	and	Post	dilution	of	samples	
and	or	positive	controls

•	 Automatic	spike	preparation	

•	 Analyze	samples	in	“batch”	
mode	
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微量稀释器 智能清洗站

试剂盘（可放入最多40个试剂） 4个通用的独立支架，可以放置
样品、标准溶液和质控

带集成反应管质量保证系统的

长寿命反应管

比色管质量保证系统：

消除分析过程中的带过

o 比色管自动清洁，消除液体带过

o 每个反应管使用前都要经过数次光学检测

o 每个分析方法中样品数量可以无限多

o 采用可重复使用的反应管，更加经济

o 排放极少量的有害废液和固体废弃物，

o 用户只需要轻点几次鼠标，操作简单

更加环保

加载样品

4个通用的独立支架，可以放置样品，

标准溶液和指控

计算机控制微流移液

o 保证所有液体分配的精确度和准确度

o 取样针在每次吸液后自动清洗

o 试剂和样品的消耗都是微升级

o 液面传感器能对试剂量和样品量的不

o

足发出警告

发光照度计

o 高分辨率，数字光子计数器

o 低暗电流

界面友好的软件

Easychem TOX 的操作软件在Windows操作系统下

运行：为化学工程师量身定制的图形界面，简化

了使用者的日常工作，便于用户掌握



TOX

the easychem tox operating software runs under Windows 
xP or Windows Vista. Its bright graphical user interface 
simplifies routine work and offers the operator a concise 
guide through the operating functions.

SAMPle loADIng
•	 4 universal, separate racks for continuous loading of samples, 

calibrators and controls

cuVette QuAlIty ASSuRAnce SySteM: 
elIMInAte cARRyoVeR DuRIng AnAlySIS
•	 Automated cleaning eliminates carryover in the cuvette

•	 optical integrity of each cuvette quantitatively verified before 
each use

•	 Provides an infinite number of reaction vessels for analysis

•	 economical: long lasting cuvettes

•	 environmentally friendly: Minimize hazardous waste and solid 
wastes

•	 no operator intervention required! 

coMPuteR contRolleD MIcRo PIPettoR 
•	 Accurate and precise dispensing of all liquids

•	 Automatic probe washing between each sampling cycle

•	 Microlitre reagent and sample consumption

•	 liquid level sensor provides warnings for low reagent  
and sample levels 

easychem tox combines the latest technology in discrete 
analysis with an innovative, unique design that guarantees 
accurate and reproducible results.

easychem tox is the first discrete analyzer to utilize the 
cuvette Quality Assurance System, performing an  integrated 
Qc check of each cuvette prior to use. 

In addition to automated analysis, easychem tox offers 
automated system Quality control.

easychem tox is also the first discrete analyzer to utilize a 
patented, integrated direct reading luminometer based on 
high sensitivity photomultiplier designed for multitasking 
and high output rates.

InteRActIVe gRAPhIcAl “DAShboARD” 
PRoVIDeS A uSeR-FRIenDly InteRFAce:

Select MethoD(S) AnD tyPe In SAMPle IDS

FolloW the DAShboARD AnD PlAce 
the SAMPleS, ReAgentS, AnD Stock 
StAnDARD In the AutoSAMPleR

StARt AnAlySIS WIth A SIMPle clIck, All 
AnAlytIcAl PRoceDuReS FRoM WoRkIng 
StAnDARD DIlutIon to SAMPle AnAlySIS, 
cuVette WAShIng AnD SySteM Qc , ARe 
Fully AutoMAteD AnD Do not neeD 
Any  oPeRAtoR ActIon

DIRect ReAD:  
MoRe SIMPlIcIty & SecuRIty
easychem tox utilizes direct read luminometer 
utilizing a true discrete, direct read measurement 
system and reusable, high purity synthetic optical 
cuvette system eliminating compromised sample 
measurement.

SMARtWASh: elIMInAte cARRyoVeR 
DuRIng SAMPlIng
•	 level sensor makes probe washing easy, with  

a standard 2 mm immersion depth

•	 Probe cleaned after every liquid contact - prevents 
cross contamination and carryover

•	 Potential contaminants go the way they need to 
flow – out of the sample probe!

•	 three stage process: clean the inside of the probe, 
clean the washing well, then clean the outside  
of the probe 

EASYCHEM	TOX

	

•	

•	

4	universal	racks	for	cups	and	
primary	tubes

Long-life	cuvettes	with	integrated	
Cuvette	Quality	Assurance	System

On-board	reagents	(up	to	40	reagents)

Micro	pipettor-dilutor Washing	station	Smartwash

•	

•	
•	
•	

•	
•	
•	
•	
•	

•	

•	

	

•	
•	
•	

•	

•	
•	
•	
•	
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•	

uSeR FRIenDly 
SMARtStARt SoFtWARe

Fig.1.	Example	of	a	sample	analysis	
performed	at	four	different	dilutions	
(1/2,	1/4,	1/8,	1/20)

Fig.2.	Example	of	a	control	(2.2	ppm		
of	zinc)	analysis

luMInoMeteR
•	 high resolution, digital photon counter

•	 low dark current

the ADVAntAgeS 
oF DIRect ReAD 
DIScRete AnAlySIS

•	 Each	reaction	takes	place	in	its	
own	optical	cuvette

•	 True	sample	blanking	performed	
directly	in	each	cuvette

•	 No	flow	cells

•	 No	baseline	stabilization

•	 No	manual	manifold	changeover

•	 No	excessive	reagent	consumption

•	 Automatic	reagent	check

•	 Pre	and	Post	dilution	of	samples	
and	or	positive	controls

•	 Automatic	spike	preparation	

•	 Analyze	samples	in	“batch”	
mode	
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样品分析

每个样品最多10种可编程稀释方案
每次测试最多4种可编程稀释方案

所有样品和空白的测试在同样的稀释模式下进行两遍
根据U N I EN ISO 11348-3-费希尔氏弧菌（发光细菌）
光反射测试水样的抑制率-Part 3：冻干细菌法的要求，
实时校正所有参数

发光细菌抑制时间为5，15，和30分钟
两次空白样检测平均值校正
平行样抑制率平均值校正
空白曲线的稳态
每30-40秒测试一次空白和样品的发光值，并用图形显示
其动力学曲线，所有测试值存入一个表格中。
每30-40秒测试空白和样品两个平行样的发光值，并用图形显示
其平均值的动力学曲线，所有测试的平均值存入一个表格中。

每30-40秒测试一次平行样的发光抑制率，并用图形显示

其平均值的动力学曲线，所有的平均发光抑制率值存入一个表格中。

质控分析

分析仪会测试U N I EN ISO 11348-3要求的三个参照样品

（2.2ppm 锌（II)，3.4ppm 3，5-二氯苯酚和18.7ppm铬（VI)）
的抑制率
所有空白和质控都在要求的浓度下测试两遍

监视屏

实时显示样品和试剂的状态

动态监测整个检测过程
监控分析仪温度，有开始，结束

和暂停功能

曲线显示

软件可以显示测试的反应曲线

显示参照样结果

方法设置

用户可以编辑所有的分析参数

用户可以更改所有的设置

用户可以设置仪器参数

用户可以设置稀释比率

用户可以选择样品的二次运行
用户可以选择校正方式

诊断软件

软件可以单独测试每个仪器部件

软件可以进行远程诊断

更多特点

多种语言选择（使用者可以自己编辑语言）

双向通信，兼容LIMS标准系统

批次管理，数据溯源
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Via Paduni, 2A
03012 Anagni
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EASYCHEM	TOX
State-of-the-art Direct Read Discrete 
Analyzer for automated determination  
of acute toxicity in water samples  
based on bioluminescent bacteria

technIcAl SPecIFIcAtIonS
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chiller for external water recirculation

Easychem	300

www.ams-systea.com

AMS France
10 avenue charles de gaulle

95740 Frepillon
FRAnce

tel. : (+33) 134 18 71 10
Fax : (+33) 139 60 72 39

eASycheM tox

Easychem	TOX		
(30-min	acute	toxicity)

 

 

  

  

  

 

NEW:	
You	can	order	consumables	and	accessories	

on our new webshop: www.webshop.ams-systea.com
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我们提供的检测用试剂

•	 提供的试剂适用于EASYCHEM

间断分析仪

用于环境分析的所有试剂

•	 适用于各种参数的不同范围

•	 节约时间

•	节约资金

•	方便

•	可直接使用

我们提供可选的，用于Easychem间断分析仪的

全范围的生物活性物和试剂

我们的应用实验室研制、测试和检验过的试剂，

可以确保您的分析结果具有良好的稳定性和
重现性

使用非常方便，试剂为液体或冻干的，存储在

可直接用于EASYCHEM间断分析仪的瓶中

由此可见，使用订制的试剂不但简化了您的准备工作，使试剂的使用和储存更加

简单，也减少了试剂出错的可能

所用的试剂

再水化缓冲试剂

试剂A （细菌）

测试缓冲试剂

质控锌（II)

质控DCP

质控铬（VI)

Systea 间断分析仪包括

最快100测试/小时

Easychem plus

最快300测试/小时

最快45测试/小时



Systea S.p.A.
Via Paduni, 2A
03012 Anagni
ItAly

tel. : (+39) 0775 776 058
Fax. : (+39) 0775 772 204

•	 Developed	specifically		
for	the	EASYCHEM	analyzers	

•	 A	full	range	of	reagents		
for	Environmental	analysis	

•	 Complete	range	adapted		
to	all	parameters

•	 Save	time	

•	 Save	money	

•	 Simple	

•	 Ready	to	use

EASYCHEM	TOX
State-of-the-art Direct Read Discrete 
Analyzer for automated determination  
of acute toxicity in water samples  
based on bioluminescent bacteria
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ReADy to uSe ReAgentS

the AMS SySteA DIScRete AnAlyzeRS RAnge
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We	have	created	Selection, a full range biological 
assay and reagents dedicated to easychem discrete 
analyzers. 

Developed, tested and validated by our application 
laboratory, they will guarantee a perfect stability and 
reproducibility of your analyses. 

easy to use, they are supplied liquid or lyophilized, in 
specific bottles directly positionable easychem. 

thus, this ready solution greatly simplifies the preparation of your analysis, facilitates 
the use and storage of reagents. It also secures yours analyzes with reagents adapted 
to your application and your instrument.

Smartchem	140
up to 140 tests/hour

Smartchem	200
up to 200 tests/hour

Smartchem	170
up to 170 tests/hour

Easychem	300
up to 300 tests/hour

www.ams-systea.com

ReAgentS FoR eASycheM tox

Easychem	TOX		
(30-min	acute	toxicity)
up to 45 tests/hour

 Rehydration buffer 

 Reagent A (bacteria) 
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技术参数

整体描述 全自动、直读、台式间断分析仪

检测方法 检测样品和参比水中费希尔(氏)弧菌的区别，得到抑制率和EC 50值

试剂盘
可放置最多40个冷藏试剂位：

- 4个可移动的支架，每个支架可放8个试剂瓶（50ml）

- 8个扩展试剂位，可以使用25ml试剂瓶，也可升级为使用10/20ml试剂瓶

样品盘
- 4个独立的通用支架，用于连续载入样品
每个支架可放置15个样品（2ml或4ml样品杯或10-15ml试管

- 8个扩展位用来放置稀释液
试管尺寸:直径10-15mm,高度:40-100mm

检测速度（30分钟毒性测试） 经过30分钟培养后每小时完成45次测试

读数系统 高精度照度计

最小反应体积

光学系统 双碱光电阴极管，光电倍增管最大电流：100

进样系统

一个机械手臂,可以完成所有的取样操作:
传感器实时监测试剂液位

-自动清洗进样针
取样体积：2.0 ul - 50 ul (精确到1ul)
试剂体积范围：3.0ul - 330ul (精确到1ul)
样品预先稀释
样品稀释／不稀释重新运行

样品可以选择自动预先稀释或者运行后稀释稀释

反应盘

共80个反应管，4个支架，每个支架有20个反应管：

- 自动清洗反应管
连续监测比色管的洁净程度
培养温度37°C +/- 0.2

尺寸

重量

可选项 样品条形码阅读器
试剂条形码阅读器

附件
外置水循环制冷机

上海星门国际贸易有限公司

上海市闵行区申南路59号泰弘研发园7号楼509室

电话：021-34635761 传真：021-34635763




